Courses for Journalism and Social Communication available in English

ATTENTION - only on INDIVIDUAL AGREEMENT
To enquire for attendance contact: Michalina Rutka (PhD) the Faculty coordinator,
michalina.rutka@ug.edu.pl

Course name Lecturer/tutor mode ECTS | Additional
points | information
Eventing in Dr Kalinowska Zeleznik Anna Individual | 2
Social a.zeleznik@ug.edu.pl tutoring
Communication
History of Dr Knoch Konrad Individual | 2 Classes
Poland konrad.knoch@ug.edu.pl tutoring realised in
cooperation
with
Solidarity
Centre
Human and Dr Kapuscinski Grzegorz Individual | 2
non-human grzegorz.kapuscinski@ug.edu.pl | tutoring
communication
Literary Dr Miklas Frankowski Jan Individual | 2
journalism jan.miklas-frankowski@ug.edu.pl | tutoring
Media Dr Rutka Michalina Individual | 3
discourse michalina.rutka@univ.gda.pl tutoring
analysis
Media rethorics | Dr Rutka Michalina Individual | 3
michalina.rutka@univ.gda.pl tutoring
Photography Dr Aszyk Karolina Individual | 2
development as | k.aszyk@univ.gda.pl tutoring
the history of
the picture
Reportage Dr Miklas Frankowski Jan Individual | 2
jan.miklas-frankowski@ug.edu.pl | tutoring
Broadcasting Dr Biatek Monika Individual | 5 Classes
workshops monika-bialek@wp.pl tutoring realised in
the
University
Broadcasting
Studio -
Radio
»,MORS”
es posible
comunicarse
en espanol
Photography Mgr Aleksandra Zukowska Individual | 5
workshops aleksandra.zukowska@gmail.com | tutoring
Theory of Dr Kapu$cinski Grzegorz Individual | 2
communication | grzegorz.kapuscinski@ug.edu.pl | tutoring




